
Name of the Corporate Debtor
Name of RP (esrtwhile IRP)
Insolvency commencement date

S.No. Name of Creditor Amount of Claims Amount Admitted (in Rs)
1 Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai                                17,462.00 17,462.00                               
2 Excise & Taxation Officer cum Assessing Authority, Gurugram (North)                        26,998,323.00 26,998,323.00                       

TOTAL (A)                        27,015,785.00                        27,015,785.00 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS: Government Dues

List of Creditors as on 12-08-2021
(pursuant to Regulation 13 of IBBI (Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process) Regulations 2016)

Dhir Global Industria Private Limited
Vijay Kumar Gupta
26-05-2021



Voting 
0.00
0.00


